AM755 LB242 MAL - 03/10/2015

AMENDMENTS TO LB242

Introduced by Larson, 40.

- 1 1. On page 2, lines 4, 9, 19, and 22, strike all occurrences of
- 2 "fee", show as stricken, and insert "tax"; in line 7 strike "fees", show
- 3 as stricken, and insert "taxes"; in lines 12 and 16 strike "fee" and
- 4 insert "tax"; and in line 14 strike "fees" and insert "taxes".